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                首頁
                >EPR1057G>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	EPR1057G
	文件：39.65 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	T1/E1/CEPT/ISDN-PRI Interface Transformers
	PCA
PCA Electronics, Inc.

	

	EPR1057G-RC
	文件：39.65 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	T1/E1/CEPT/ISDN-PRI Interface Transformers
	PCA
PCA Electronics, Inc.

	

	1057A
	文件：1.05773 Mbytes
Page：22 Pages


	300V Power-Limited Tray Cables ??Overview
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	AC1057
	文件：179.45 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	0.3 TO 1000 MHz TO-8 CASCADABLE AMPLIFIER
	TELEDYNE
TELEDYNE

	

	AN-1057
	文件：229.75 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Capacitance to EnerChip Battery Charge Conversion Guide
	CYMBETCymbet Corporation
Cymbet Corporation

	

	AOZ1057AI
	文件：708.04 Kbytes
Page：15 Pages


	EZBuck??3A Simple Buck Regulator
	AOSMDAlpha & Omega Semiconductors
萬國半導體美國萬國半導體

	

	BXHF1057
	文件：346.08 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Microwave Amplifi er
	APITECH
API Technologies Corp

	

	CK1057
	文件：922.87 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	CK ROTARY SWITCH

FEATURES
Standard30°indexing,
60°and90°available
Moulded27.5mm
diameter
Singlewaferswitch
Maximum12positions
Upto4polesperswitch
Shorting(makebeforebreak30°indexingonly)
ornon-shorting(breakbeforemake)
Mouldedstoporadjustablestopsto
restrictnumberofposit
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	EE-SX1057
	文件：230.33 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Photomicrosensor (Transmissive)
	OMRONOmron Electronics LLC
歐姆龍歐姆龍株式會社

	

	G1057
	文件：81.31 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Heyco Rubber Grommets
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	G1057
	文件：81.31 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Heyco Rubber Grommets
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	HMC1057
	文件：1.52208 Mbytes
Page：12 Pages


	Military End-Use
	Hittite
HITTITE

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：EPR1057G

	制造商：PCA 

	制造商全稱：PCA ELECTRONICS INC. 

	功能描述：T1/E1/CEPT/ISDN-PRI Interface Transformers 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市微特力科技有限公司
	EPR1062G
	PCA
	2020+
	
	26855
	原廠渠道!全新原裝!大量現貨長期供應!
	詢價
	艾睿國際（香港）有限公司
	EPR1062G
	PCA
	2021+
	SMD
	100500
	一級代理專營品牌!原裝正品,優勢現貨,長期排單到貨
	詢價
	深圳市凌旭科技有限公司
	EPR1077S
	PCA
	2016+
	變壓器
	8850
	只做原裝,假一罰十,公司專營變壓器,濾波器!
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	EPR1081S
	PCA
	21+ROHS
	
	10000
	原廠授權一級代理,專業海外優勢訂貨,價格優勢、品種
	詢價
	深圳市芯褀盛科技有限公司
	EPR10-P5F1G1-HSS0D2-100A
	E-T-A
	2032+
	Module
	2579
	向鴻優勢庫存,貨在倉庫要貨請確認
	詢價
	深圳市艾宇欣科技有限公司
	EPR10-P5F1G1-HSS0D2-100A
	E-T-A
	2020+
	N/A
	5
	加我qq或微信，了解更多詳細信息,體驗一站式購物
	詢價
	深圳市科雨電子有限公司
	EPR10-P5F1G1-HSS0D2-100A
	E-T-A
	20+
	繼電器
	96
	就找我吧!--邀您體驗愉快問購元件!
	詢價
	深圳市鵬順微電子科技有限公司
	EPR10-P5F1G1-HSS0D2-100A
	E-T-A
	2022+
	原廠封裝
	38550
	全新原裝 支持表配單 中國著名電子元器件獨立分銷
	詢價
	深圳市驚羽科技有限公司
	EPR10-P5F1G1-HSS0D2-100A
	E-T-A
	24+25+/26+27+
	車用繼電器
	47
	一一有問必回一特殊渠道一有長期訂貨一備貨HK倉庫
	詢價
	訊運(深圳/上海)電子有限公司
	EPR10-P5F1G1-HSS0D2-200A
	E-T-A
	2021+
	Module
	499
	
	詢價


        

        更多EPR1057G供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 16:00:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	EPR1057G-RC
	EPR1058G-RC
	EPR1059G-RC
	EPR1060G-RC
	EPR1061G-RC
	EPR1062G-RC
	EPR1064G-RC
	EPR1076S-RC
	EPR1077S-RC
	EPR1078S-RC
	EPR1079S-RC
	EPR1080S-RC
	EPR1081S-RC
	EPR1082S-RC
	EPR1083S-RC
	EPR1084S-RC
	EPR1085S-RC
	EPR1086S-RC
	EPR1088GE
	EPR1089S-RC
	EPR1090F2-RC
	EPR1091F2-RC
	EPR1092F2-RC
	EPR1094F2
	EPR1095S
	EPR1098SE
	EPR1099SE
	EPR1101
	EPR1103
	EPR1105
	EPR1107
	EPR1120
	EPR1128
	EPR1136
	EPR1138
	EPR1147
	EPR1167
	EPR1169
	EPR1201
	EPR1203
	EPR1205G
	EPR1227
	EPR1229
	EPR1251G
	EPR1253G


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	EPR1058G
	EPR1059G
	EPR1060G
	EPR1061G
	EPR1062G
	EPR1064G
	EPR1076S
	EPR1077S
	EPR1078S
	EPR1079S
	EPR1080S
	EPR1081S
	EPR1082S
	EPR1083S
	EPR1084S
	EPR1085S
	EPR1086S
	EPR1087G
	EPR1089S
	EPR1090F2
	EPR1091F2
	EPR1092F2
	EPR1093SE
	EPR1094F2-RC
	EPR1097SE
	EPR1098SE-RC
	EPR1100S
	EPR1102
	EPR1104
	EPR1106
	EPR1109
	EPR1126
	EPR1129
	EPR1137
	EPR1139
	EPR1166
	EPR1168
	EPR-12
	EPR1202
	EPR1204
	EPR1226
	EPR1228
	EPR1230G
	EPR1252G
	EPR1254G
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808
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            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com
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